
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200003090000
75691

03/09/2000
11:08:32 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199908240003
54101

200003150000
82531

03/15/2000
10:36:23 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905210002
14071

200004060001
13221

04/06/2000
11:04:03 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905210002
14091

200004100001
17121

04/10/2000
12:28:36 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199912070004
94321

200004100001
17131

04/10/2000
12:28:38 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199906280002
69181

200005010001
40041

05/01/2000
09:57:11 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199902220000
74041

200005180001
63951

05/18/2000
11:11:43 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199912070004
94331

200007050002
22971

07/05/2000
01:53:04 PM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199909010003
67921

200007200002
44541

07/20/2000
10:12:17 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199912070004
94301

200007200002
44551

07/20/2000
10:12:18 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200003230000
91281

200007280002
53671

07/28/2000
10:18:40 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200009180003
23501

09/18/2000
08:56:24 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

199808190003
22601

200010060003
50971

10/06/2000
09:57:18 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200005310001
77511

200011140003
94051

11/14/2000
10:12:42 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

199909010003
67881

200012140004
30301

12/14/2000
10:31:53 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200003230000
91261

200012140004
30321

12/14/2000
10:31:56 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200008140002
76961

200106110002
37431

06/11/2001
11:25:39 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200005310001
77521

200106110002
37421

06/11/2001
11:25:37 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200007280002
53151

200108100003
39011

08/10/2001
02:14:28 PM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200109170003
99951

09/17/2001
08:32:46 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199902220000
73951

200110170004
49581

10/17/2001
11:31:33 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200106080002
35251

200110170004
49571

10/17/2001
11:31:32 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200106080002
35261

200112100005
38071

12/10/2001
09:31:09 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200106080002
35271

200112200005
59221

12/20/2001
10:44:25 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200106080002
35231



200201150000
27321

01/15/2002
03:21:00 PM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200007280002
53141

200201230000
38901

01/23/2002
10:17:25 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200107270003
13041

200202180000
81591

02/18/2002
11:32:24 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200110110004
42361

200202180000
81621

02/18/2002
11:32:26 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200109120003
93091

200203220001
35681

03/22/2002
10:58:07 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200106080002
34081

200204090001
64031

04/09/2002
10:17:19 AM

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200111210005
05531


