Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200003090000 75691	03/09/2000 11:08:32 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199908240003 54101	·
200003150000 82531	03/15/2000 10:36:23 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905210002 14071	
200004060001 13221	04/06/2000 11:04:03 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905210002 14091	
200004100001 17121	04/10/2000 12:28:36 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199912070004 94321	
200004100001 17131	04/10/2000 12:28:38 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199906280002 69181	
200005010001 40041	05/01/2000 09:57:11 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199902220000 74041	
200005180001 63951	05/18/2000 11:11:43 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199912070004 94331	
200007050002 22971	07/05/2000 01:53:04 PM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199909010003 67921	
200007200002 44541	07/20/2000 10:12:17 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199912070004 94301	
200007200002 44551	07/20/2000 10:12:18 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200003230000 91281	
200007280002 53671	07/28/2000 10:18:40 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH						
200009180003 23501	09/18/2000 08:56:24 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					199808190003 22601	
200010060003 50971	10/06/2000 09:57:18 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200005310001 77511	
200011140003 94051	11/14/2000 10:12:42 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					199909010003 67881	
200012140004 30301	12/14/2000 10:31:53 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200003230000 91261	
200012140004 30321	12/14/2000 10:31:56 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200008140002 76961	
200106110002 37431	06/11/2001 11:25:39 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200005310001 77521	
200106110002 37421	06/11/2001 11:25:37 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200007280002 53151	
200108100003 39011	08/10/2001 02:14:28 PM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH						
200109170003 99951	09/17/2001 08:32:46 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199902220000 73951	
200110170004 49581	10/17/2001 11:31:33 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200106080002 35251	
200110170004 49571	10/17/2001 11:31:32 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200106080002 35261	
200112100005 38071	12/10/2001 09:31:09 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200106080002 35271	
200112200005 59221	12/20/2001 10:44:25 AM	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200106080002 35231	

200201150000 27321	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK			200007280002 53141	
200201230000 38901	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200107270003 13041	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200110110004 42361	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200109120003 93091	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK			200106080002 34081	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			200111210005 05531	